45
Standard Cable ties
Applications:
Electricity industry, Industrial cabling, Automotive, Energy sector, Building & Construction sector
Description:
Produced from Polyamide 6.6, which is known as the most
durable of plastics. It has High strength and hardness thanks to its
semi-crystalline structure.
Black colored cable ties provide excellent protection against
sunlight  with UV resistance.
Properties:
High quality plastic.
Wide variety of materials, sizes and colors.
High tensile strength with low application force.
Serrated inner surface to grip the application area more tightly.
Edge surface slope for easy application.
Easy application manually or with apparatus.
Temperatures Range:
Working temperature: -40°C < Temp < 85°C
Application temperature: -10°C < Temp < 60°C
Standard color:
PVC color black.
Code Width Length  Bag total
amount
Color
mm mm
UV-100-2.5W 2.5 100 100 White
UV-150-2.5W 2.5 150 100 White
UV-200-2.5W 2.5 200 100 White
UV-140-3.6W 3.6 140 100 White
UV-200-3.6W 3.6 200 100 White
UV-250-3.6W 3.6 250 100 White
UV-280-3.6W 3.6 280 100 White
UV-200-4.8W 4.8 200 100 White
UV-250-4.8W 4.8 250 100 White
UV-300-4.8W 4.8 300 100 White
UV-368-4.8W 4.8 368 100 White
UV-432-4.8W 4.8 432 100 White
UV-240-7.6W 7.6 240 100 White
UV-380-7.6W 7.6 380 100 White
UV-450-7.6W 7.6 450 100 White
UV-550-7.6W 7.6 550 100 White
UV-610-9.05W 9.0 610 100 White
UV-812-9.0W 9.0 812 100 White
UV-1168-9.0W 9.0 1168 100 White
Code Width Length  Bag total
amount
Color
mm mm
UV-100-2.5B 2.5 100 100 Black
UV-150-2.5B 2.5 150 100 Black
UV-200-2.5B 2.5 200 100 Black
UV-140-3.6B 3.6 140 100 Black
UV-200-3.6B 3.6 200 100 Black
UV-250-3.6B 3.6 250 100 Black
UV-280-3.6B 3.6 280 100 Black
UV-200-4.8B 4.8 200 100 Black
UV-250-4.8B 4.8 250 100 Black
UV-300-4.8B 4.8 300 100 Black
UV-368-4.8B 4.8 368 100 Black
UV-432-4.8B 4.8 432 100 Black
UV-240-7.6B 7.6 240 100 Black
UV-380-7.6B 7.6 380 100 Black
UV-450-7.6B 7.6 450 100 Black
UV-550-7.6B 7.6 550 100 Black
UV-610-9.05B 9.0 610 100 Black
UV-812-9.0B 9.0 812 100 Black
UV-1168-9.0B 9.0 1168 100 Black